U. S. Senator
Early Provisional Ballots: 131

Darrel Reece Hunter
Gene Kelly
Barbara Ann Radnofsky

Registered Voters: 12,722,671

U. S. Representative District 1

Roger L. Owen

Duane Shaw

U. S. Representative District 7

Jim Henley
David Murff
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Texas Secretary of State
Roger Williams
Race Summary Report
Unofficial Election Tabulation
2006 Democratic Party Primary Election
March 7, 2006

Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
34,931 17.60% 94,153 18.78%
75,228 37.91% 191,524 38.21%
88,257 44.48% 215,556 43.01%
Total Votes Cast 198,416 1.56% Voting Early 501,233 3.94% Voting
Multi County

Precincts Reported: 313 of 313 100.00%

Early Voting % Vote Total %
3,314 53.82% 10,147 53.37%
2,844 46.18% 8,865 46.63%
Total Votes Cast 6,158 19,012

Single County
Precincts Reported: 182 of 182 100.00%

Early Voting % Vote Total %
955 62.99% 3,946 67.48%
561 37.01% 1,902 32.52%
Total Votes Cast 1,516 5,848
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U. S. Representative District 10

Ted Ankrum
Paul Foreman
Pat Mynatt
Sid Smith

U. S. Representative District 16

Jorge Artalejo

Silvestre Reyes - Incumbent

U. S. Representative District 28

Henry Cuellar - Incumbent
Victor Morales

Ciro D. Rodriguez
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Multi County

Precincts Reported: 241 of 241

Vote Total %
3,697 36.75%
3,605 35.83%
1,285 12.77%
1,474 14.65%

Early Voting %
1,268 38.04%

1,096 32.88%
453 13.59%
516 15.48%

100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3,333 10,061
Single County
Precincts Reported: 163 of 163 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
0 0.00% 0 0.00%
13,403 100.00% 28,887 100.00%
Total Votes Cast 13,403 28,887
Multi County
Precincts Reported: 276 of 276 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
12,772 57.98% 23,870 52.95%
1,334 6.06% 2,911 6.46%
7,923 35.97% 18,299 40.59%
Total Votes Cast 22,029 45,080
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Governor

Early Provisional Ballots: 131

Chris Bell
Bob Gammage
Rashad Jafer

Registered Voters: 12,722,671

Lieutenant Governor
Early Provisional Ballots: 131

Maria Luisa Alvarado
Adrian De Leon

Benjamin Z. Grant

Registered Voters: 12,722,671

Attorney General

Early Provisional Ballots: 131

David Van Os
Registered Voters: 12,722,671
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Total Provisional Ballots: 501
Early Voting %

125,196 62.43%

59,118 29.48%

16,239 8.10%

Total Votes Cast 200,553 1.58% Voting Early

Total Provisional Ballots: 501
Early Voting %

87,071 43.54%

46,881 23.44%

66,021 33.01%

Total Votes Cast 199,973 1.57% Voting Early

Total Provisional Ballots: 501

Early Voting %
163,608 100.00%

Total Votes Cast 163,608 1.29% Voting Early
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Precincts Reported:

Precincts Reported:

Precincts Reported:

Vote Total
324,774

145,651
38,945

509,370

Vote Total
207,798

113,638
200,628

522,064

Vote Total

8,289 of 8,289

%
63.76%

28.59%
7.65%

4.00%

8,289 of 8,289

%
39.80%

21.77%
38.43%

4.10%

8,289 of 8,289

%

414,592 100.00%

414,592

3.26%

100.00%

Voting

100.00%

Voting

100.00%

Voting
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Comptroller of Public Accounts

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %

Fred Head 162,761 100.00% 413,404 100.00%

Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 162,761 1.28% Voting Early 413,404 3.25% Voting

Commissioner of the General Land Office

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %

Valinda Hathcox 158,990 100.00% 402,786 100.00%

Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 158,990 1.25% Voting Early 402,786 3.17% Voting

Commissioner of Agriculture

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %

Hank Gilbert 128,310 71.31% 323,813 71.14%

Koecadee Melton, Jr. 51,626 28.69% 131,375 28.86%

Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 179,936 1.41% Voting Early 455,188 3.58% Voting

Railroad Commissioner

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %

Dale Henry 161,612 100.00% 410,901 100.00%

Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 161,612 1.27% Voting Early 410,901 3.23% Voting
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %

William E. "Bill* Moody 162,794 100.00% 413,098 100.00%

Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 162,794  1.28% Voting Early 413,098 3.25% Voting

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501 Precincts Reported: 8,289 of 8,289 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
J.R. Molina 166,719 100.00% 419,481 100.00%
Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 166,719 1.31% Voting Early 419,481 3.30% Voting
State Senator, District 18 Multi County

Precincts Reported: 404 of 404 100.00%

Early Voting % Vote Total %

Bret Baldwin 3,282 51.07% 10,345 48.75%

Henry Boehm, Jr. 3,144 48.93% 10,876 51.25%
Total Votes Cast 6,426 21,221
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State Senator, District 19 Multi County
Precincts Reported: 324 of 324 100.00%

Early Voting % Vote Total %
Frank Madla - Incumbent 9,369 45.48% 18,330 43.10%
Carlos I. Uresti 11,231 54.52% 24,199 56.90%
Total Votes Cast 20,600 42,529
State Representative District 27 Single County
Precincts Reported: 61 of 61 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Steve Brown 425 38.50% 1,831 39.64%
Dora Olivo - Incumbent 679 61.50% 2,788 60.36%
Total Votes Cast 1,104 4,619
State Representative District 38 Single County
Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
David Gonzales 859 28.42% 2,034 23.30%
Eddie Lucio Il 1,465 48.48% 4,472 51.23%
Alfredo Montano, Jr. 210 6.95% 704 8.07%
Arnie Olivarez 488 16.15% 1,519 17.40%
Total Votes Cast 3,022 8,729
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State Representative District 42

Mercurio Martinez, Jr.
Sergio Mora
Jose "Rudy" Ochoa

Richard Raymond - Incumbent

State Representative District 43

Juan Manuel Escobar - Incumbent

Richard Valdez

State Representative District 47

Eric Beverly
Valinda Bolton
Jason Earle

Royce LeMoine
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Early Voting
5,143

1,842

768

7,423

Total Votes Cast 15,176

Early Voting
4,232

2,478
Total Votes Cast 6,710

Early Voting
125

614
631
93

Total Votes Cast 1,463
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Single County

Precincts Reported: 43 of 43 100.00%
% Vote Total %
33.89% 7,650 32.29%
12.14% 3,048 12.87%
5.06% 1,184 5.00%
48.91% 11,806 49.84%
23,688
Multi County
Precincts Reported: 79 of 79 100.00%
% Vote Total %
63.07% 9,591 61.60%
36.93% 5,980 38.40%
15,571
Single County
Precincts Reported: 46 of 46 100.00%
% Vote Total %
8.54% 333  9.15%
41.97% 1,569 43.12%
43.13% 1,527 41.96%
6.36% 210 5.77%
3,639
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State Representative District 48 Single County
Precincts Reported: 39 of 39 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Andy Brown 49 2.88% 114 2.55%
Donna Howard - Incumbent 1,562 91.83% 4,131 92.35%
Kathy Rider 90 5.29% 228 5.10%
Total Votes Cast 1,701 4,473
State Representative District 54 Multi County
Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Edward Lindsay 486 55.29% 1,029 53.32%
Jesse D. Martin 393 44.71% 901 46.68%
Total Votes Cast 879 1,930
State Representative District 75 Single County
Precincts Reported: 33 of 33 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Guillermo "Willie" Gandara 1,000 27.01% 2,215 28.15%
Anibal Olague 592 15.99% 1,286 16.34%
Chente Quintanilla - Incumbent 2,110 57.00% 4,368 55.51%
Total Votes Cast 3,702 7,869

05/11/2006 10:00 am Page 8 of 13



Texas Secretary of State
Roger Williams
Race Summary Report
Unofficial Election Tabulation
2006 Democratic Party Primary Election
March 7, 2006

State Representative District 76 Single County
Precincts Reported: 36 of 36 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Norma Chavez - Incumbent 3,068 69.16% 6,806 70.11%
Martha "Marty" Reyes 1,368 30.84% 2,902 29.89%
Total Votes Cast 4,436 9,708
State Representative District 79 Single County
Precincts Reported: 30 of 30 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Jerry "Thumper" Kelly 402 14.89% 837 15.32%
Joe C. Pickett - Incumbent 2,298 85.11% 4,626 84.68%
Total Votes Cast 2,700 5,463
State Representative District 107 Single County
Precincts Reported: 55 of 55 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Andy Smith 188 40.00% 722 38.18%
Allen Vaught 282 60.00% 1,169 61.82%
Total Votes Cast 470 1,891
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State Representative District 108 Single County
Precincts Reported: 48 of 48 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Jack F. Borden 162 57.24% 601 54.79%
Tom E. Malin 121 42.76% 496 45.21%
Total Votes Cast 283 1,097
State Representative District 109 Single County
Precincts Reported: 52 of 52 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Cedric W. Davis, Sr. 163 11.55% 570 10.34%
Helen Giddings - Incumbent 1,248 88.45% 4,944 89.66%
Total Votes Cast 1,411 5,514
State Representative District 110 Single County
Precincts Reported: 49 of 49 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Barbara Mallory Caraway 630 53.12% 2,333 50.74%
Jesse W. Jones - Incumbent 556 46.88% 2,265 49.26%
Total Votes Cast 1,186 4,598
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State Representative District 118

Joe Farias

Tony Mandujano
Pedro G. Molina, Jr.
Larry V. Ricketts

State Representative District 140

Kevin Bailey - Incumbent
John Reyes

State Representative District 146

Alfred "Al" Bennett
Al Edwards - Incumbent

Borris L. Miles
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Early Voting
1,296

226
566
353

Total Votes Cast 2,441

Early Voting
372

149
Total Votes Cast 521

Early Voting
320

1,407
793

Total Votes Cast 2,520
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Precincts Reported:

%
53.09%

9.26%
23.19%
14.46%

Precincts Reported:

%
71.40%

28.60%

Precincts Reported:

%
12.70%

55.83%
31.47%

Vote Total
3,235

502
1,223
743
5,703

Vote Total
906

389
1,295

Vote Total
1,249

3,157
2,150
6,556

Single County

55 of 55

%
56.72%

8.80%
21.44%
13.03%

100.00%

Single County

33 of 33

%
69.96%

30.04%

100.00%

Single County

43 of 43

%
19.05%

48.15%
32.79%

100.00%
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State Representative District 147 Single County
Precincts Reported: 55 of 55 100.00%
Early Voting % Vote Total %
Cheryl Y. Armitige 94  7.32% 316 7.40%
Garnet F. Coleman - Incumbent 1,147 89.26% 3,810 89.21%
Herschel Smith 44 3.42% 145 3.39%
Total Votes Cast 1,285 4,271
Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 4 Multi County

Precincts Reported: 663 of 663 100.00%

Early Voting % Vote Total %
Esther Cortez 17,475 43.06% 39,074 43.20%
Nelda Vidaurri Rodriguez - Incumbent 23,105 56.94% 51,383 56.80%
Total Votes Cast 40,580 90,457
Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 5 Multi County

Precincts Reported: 663 of 663 100.00%

Early Voting % Vote Total %

Gina M. Benavides 23,198 57.56% 50,713 55.51%

Errlinda Castillo - Incumbent 17,107 42.44% 40,648 44.49%
Total Votes Cast 40,305 91,361
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Prop 1 Raising minimum wage

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501
Early Voting
IN FAVOR 212,589
AGAINST 26,703
Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 239,292

Prop 2 Restoration of rights to trial by jury in civil cases

Early Provisional Ballots: 131 Total Provisional Ballots: 501
Early Voting
IN FAVOR 198,734
AGAINST 27,731
Registered Voters: 12,722,671 Total Votes Cast 226,465
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Precincts Reported:

%
88.84%

11.16%
1.88% Voting Early

Precincts Reported:

%
87.75%

12.25%
1.78% Voting Early

Vote Total

8,289 of 8,289 100.00%

%

530,748 88.38%
69,781 11.62%

600,529

Vote Total

4.72% Voting

8,289 of 8,289 100.00%

%

505,732 88.11%
68,246 11.89%

573,978

4.51% Voting



